
2020 Report on the Parish School

School Code: M409, FS: 13385, DP: 7533

Our Lady of Mercy Regional Catholic School

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (7), Pastoral Planning Area: 420

19,219 19,709

5,907 6,026 6,214

162 185 171 -47

-517

-165

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20172016 Change

-3%

-3%

-29%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

18,928

2016 - 2020

Parish School Enrollment

185 191 301

1,617 1,608 940

150

-69

81%

-4%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2020

19,843

6,260

151

2018

319

1,305

18,411

5,742

115

335

1,548

2019

20172016 Change % Change

2016 - 2020

20202018 2019

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

(A)

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

425 407 388 401 449 24 6%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

11 11 17 27 28 17 155%

Grade        

pre k 0 0 0 0 16 16 0%

Kindergarten 42 46 35 48 45 3 7%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 50 39 40 36 60 10 20%

2nd 46 48 37 44 44 -2 -4%

3rd 46 46 43 37 43 -3 -7%

4th 41 46 47 43 42 1 2%

5th 54 42 49 45 54 0 0%

6th 42 54 41 47 51 9 21%

7th 46 40 58 42 51 5 11%

8th 58 46 38 59 43 -15 -26%
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(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.


