## 2020 Report on the Parish School **Our Lady of Mercy Regional Catholic School**

School Code: M409, FS: 13385, DP: 7533

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (7), Pastoral Planning Area: 420

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes						2016	<u> 2016 - 2020</u>	
	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	2020	(A) Change	% Change	
Registered Population	18,928	19,219	19,709	19,843	18,411	-517	-3%	
Registered Households	5,907	6,026	6,214	6,260	5,742	-165	-3%	
Infant Baptisms	162	185	171	151	115	-47	-29%	
Parish Children Not At	tending the I	Parish Sch	nool					
(As Reported in the An	nual Pastoral	Report)						
Parish Children:								
Attending Other Catholic Schools	185	191	301	319	335	150	81%	
Attending Public or Private Schools	1,617	1,608	940	1,305	1,548	-69	-4%	
Parish School Enrollme						<u>6 - 2020</u>		
Grade	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change	
pre k	0	0	0	0	16	16	0%	
Kindergarten	_	46	35	48	45	3	7%	
pre 1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%	
1st	50	39	40	36	60	10	20%	
2nd	46	48	37	44	44	-2	-4%	
3rd	46	46	43	37	43	-3	-7%	
4th	41	46	47	43	42	1	2%	
5th	54	42	49	45	54	0	0%	
6th	42	54	41	47	51	9	21%	
7th	46	40	58	42	51	5	11%	
8th	58	46	38	59	43	-15	-26%	
Non-Catholic Enrollme	nt 11	11	17	27	28	17	155	
Total Enrollme	nt 425	407	388	401	449	24	6	



Report Date: November 2021